North Shore

G B
LAGOON

Tales of the South Seas and remote tropical islands

have long created mystery, intrigue and a longing for
an escape to their alluring exotica. Don the Beachcomber
brought exotic atmosphere, food and, most importantly,
libations to the United states in the early 1930’s followed by
Vic Bergeron a few years later and a movement was born.
Following the end of WWII, the “Polynesian pop” and “tiki”
movement was in full swing. Escaping to, and within, the

bar became the thing to do.

agoon: ashallow body of water separated from
La larger body of water by barrier islands or reefs.
Concealed within a humble brick exterior lies the North
Shore Lagoon, a lost harbor of sorts, one which warrants
exploration and invites imagination. Potions from the South
Seas, Caribbean, South America and those that may only
exist in myth and books, may be found. Take care, brave
traveler, not every door should be opened, not every harbor

is safe, and not every lagoon may be what it appears...



THE ORIGINAL ZOMBIE (15)
Myers’s Dark Rum, Bacardi Gold,
151 proof Demerara Rum,fresh-squeezed lime,
grapefruit, Pernod, Angostura bitters,
falernum, grenadine & cinnamon syrup

Don the Beachcomber signature cocktail, 1930s
Tiki mug available for purchase, ask your server for details

JUNGLE BIRD
Zaya Gran Reserva 12 year, Coruba Dark, Campari,
lime, house made Orgeat & pineapple

1970s Aviary bar in Kuala Lumpur

DAIQUIRI NO. 1
Banks 5 Island blended silver rum, lime & sugar

Claimed by Mr. Jennings Cox, 1890s Cuba

MAI TAI
Coruba Dark, Appleton VX, Clement Creole Shrubb,
housemade Orgeat & lime

Adaptation by the Rams Head 2014

MOoJIro
Flor de Cafia 4 year extra dry, lime & mint

Cuba, 16th century

PISCO S0OUR
Pisco, lime, egg white & Angostura bitters

National drink of Peru, 1872

MISSIONARY'S DOWNFALL
Muddled mint, Pyrat XO Rum, Edgefield Pear Brandy,
fresh pineapple juice & fresh-squeezed lime

1940, Don the Beachcomber, Hollywood, CA

DARK & STORMY
Gosling’s Black Seal Rum, lime & Fever Tree Ginger Beer

1900s Bermuda

FINA COLADA
Three Rocks Rum, Coco Lopez coconut cream,
heavy cream & pineapple
Invented by a Puerto Rican pirate Roberto Cofresi aka El Pirata
Cofresi, who supposedly mix rum, coconut milk and pineapple.
Recipe went to the grave in 1825

SUFFERING BASTARD
Gables gin, Longshot Brandy, Fever Tree Ginger Beer,
lime & Angostura bitters

1950 Shepherd’s Hotel, Cairo, Egypt
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(ALL NON-ALCOHOLIC)

KIDDIE KOLADA
Coco Lopez Coconut Cream & pineapple, blended

UNLEADED MANEGO DAIQUIRI
mango & lime, blended

STRAWBERRY CASTAWAY

strawberry, fresh-squeezed lemon & basil

GINGER [SLAND
white peach, blood orange & ginger beer

BLACK BEARD'S BERRY LEMONADE
blackberry, mint & lemonade

ROSEMARY FIZZ-FIZZ

rosemary, fresh-squeezed lemon & lime

Cofe Bevenages

Visit our coffee roaster on 421 NE Knott St. Portland, OR

Coffee 3
McMenamins Iced Coffee 4.50
Woﬂéuy Be«vwmym
Real Apple Cider 4.75
Soda Pop 3.50

RC, Diet Rite, 7-UP, Ginger Ale, Root Beer, Orange

Fever Tree Ginger Beer bottle 3
Roy Rogers or Shirley Temple 4
Milk 3.50
Iced Tea or Lemonade 3.50
Strawberry Lemonade 4.50
Fresh-Squeezed Juice 8-floz 4.50
Hot Apple Cider or Hot Chocolate 2.50

Loose Leaf Tea by Tao of Tea 3
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Please see our beer list for our daily selections
Pricing varies

McMenamins Hammerhead or Ruby Ale 160z can 6.25
McMenamins Cans to go 3 /12 four pack

Olcn Becns

Pabst tall boy 3.25

Red Stripe bottle 4.50

Negro Medelo bottle 4.50

Bard’s Tale Gluten-Free Beer bottle 5.50

Kaliber NA Beer bottle 5

Hewse Plightsc 2 Toslin, Toags

~Hogshead Whiskey - Billy Whiskey
Monkey Puzzle Whiskey 14

~Longshot Brandy - Pear Brandy
Edgefield Pot Still Brandy 15

=-Aval Pota Apple-Flavored Whiskey
Herbal Liqueur No. 7 - Phil Hazelnut Liqueur 13

~Frank High Proof Rum - Three Rocks Rum
Three Rocks Spiced Rum 13

MHoned Coclon

Edgefield Hard Cider pint 7.25
locally grown apples are juiced &
fermented into a light, crisp & refreshing hard cider




Visit Edgefield for a tour of our distillery in Troutdale, OR

Hogshead Whiskey pure pot distilled from 100% malted
barley & aged in new, charred American white oak barrels
boasts a palate-pleasing combination of firm grain, hazelnut,
sweet vanilla & caramel 8.50

Aval Pota heart-cut malt whiskey, fresh-pressed apples from
Hood River & a touch of cinnamon create a hearty spirit 7.75

Monkey Puzzle our Hogshead Whiskey dry-hopped with
local Teamaker hops, sweetened with a touch of honey from
Edgefield hives 7.25

Three Rocks Rum ablend of rums aged in our own
Hogshead Whiskey & port barrels to create a delicate sipping
rum with aromatic complexity & hints of brown sugar,

waffle cone & pecans 8

Three Rocks Spiced Rum our Three Rocks Rum infused
with locally roasted cocoa nibs, orange peel, vanilla bean &
our ambrosial blend of spices 8

Longshot Brandy double distilled from estate-grown
Syrah grapes & aged in Syrah wine & Syrah port barrels with
flavors of cherry & spice 9.50

Alambic “13” Brandy thirteen years in a French oak barrel
with hints of vanilla, cinnamon & floral notes 12.50

Pear Brandy capturing the essence of fresh pears,
distilled from 100% Hood River-grown green Bartletts 8.50

Edgefield Pot Still Brandy a blend of nine-year-old
Pinot Noir & Semillon Brandies, aged in French & finished in
American oak barrels 10

Joe Penney’s Gin a light, dry gin with flavors of juniper &
citrus 8

Herbal No. 7 a unique distinctive & complex mix of seven
herbs & spices with bold flavors of cinnamon, mint & caraway
balanced with the sweetness of organic birch syrup 7.25

Stop by our property for a tour in Hillsboro, OR

Billy Wheat distilled in a vintage cognac still, Billy is
full-bodied with aromas of molasses & oak finished with
notes of hazelnuts & baked apples 8.25

Billy Rye distilled in a century-old Alambic cognac still and
aged four years in charred new American oak barrels that add
depth & complexity to maximize the rye flavors & aromas 8.50

Frank High Proof Rum aged in cognac barrels to impart
exotic fruit and spice aromas 8.25

Gables Gin a select blend of botanicals create a full-bodied &
floral gin layered with flavors of juniper, citrus & rose 8

Morning Dew vibrant brandy made from locally grown
Pinot Noir grapes with supple fruit & delicate spice 7.25

High Council Brandy a four year old blend of Chardonnay,
Semillon & Viognier Brandies, aged in French oak, resulting
in @ mature and complex Brandy 8.25

Phil Hazelnut Liqueur distilled from wheat & infused with
Oregon-grown filberts with sweet notes of vanilla & caramel
complement the toasted nut flavor 6



RUM
7 Sirens
Admiral Nelson Spiced
Anogostura 1824
Anogostura 1919
Anogostura 5 Year
Anogostura 7 Year
Appleton Estate Extra 12 Year
Appleton Estate 21 Year
Appleton Estate VX
Bacardi 151
Bacardi 8 Year
Bacardi Anejo
Bacardi Black
Bacardi Gold
Bacardi Maestro de Ron
Bacardi ‘O’
Bacardi OakHeart
Bacardi Superior
Banks 5 Island
Banks 7 Golden Age
Batavia Arrack Van Oosten
Blackadder Raw Cask Fijian Rum
Blackadder Raw Cask Panama
Blackadder Raw Saint Lucia
Brugal 1888
Brugal Anejo
Brugal Extra Dry
Cachaca 51
Cana Brava 3 Year
Cana Brava 7 Year
Captain Morgan Private Stock
Clement Homere Cuvee
Clement Mahina Coco
Clement Martinique VSOP
Clement XO
Coruba Dark
Cruzan Black Strap
Damoiseau XO
Don Q Gran Anejo
Duncan Taylor 10 Year
Duncan Taylor 13 year
El Dorado 12 Year
El Dorado 15 Year
El Dorado 21 Year
English Harbour
Flor de Cana 4 Year Silver
Flor de Cana 12 Year
Flor de Cana Anejo
Flor de Cana Gran Reserva 7 Year
Frank
Gosling’s Dark
Gosling’s Old
Hamilton Demerara
Hamilton Jamaican Pot Still Gold

10.25
6.25

13.50

8.50
9.50
10.75
26
8.50

8.25
7-25
6.75

6.75
8.50

6.75
10
10.50
8.25
16.50
16.50
21
10.25

7-25
7.75
10.50
8.25
18

10.25
11.75
7-25
7-25
12.50
11.50
16

15
9.25
11.50
17.50
10.75
7.50
10
7.50
8.50
8.25

18
7-75



Hamilton Saint Lucian 5 year
Hamilton Saint Lucian 7 year
Hamilton Saint Lucian 8 year
Havana Club

J. Wray & Nephew

Kirk & Sweeney 12 year
Koloa Kauai Coconut

Koloa Kauai Dark

Koloa Kauai Gold

Koloa Kauai Spice

Koloa Kauai White

Kraken Black Spiced

Mount Gay 1703

Mount Gay Black Barrel
Mount Gay Eclipse

Mount Gay Silver

Myers’s Dark

Myers’s Platinum
Navazos-Palazzi Spanish Oloroso Aged Cask Strength
Neisson Reserve Speciale
Novo Fogo Gold

Novo Fogo Silver

Novo Fogo Single Barrel 7
Pampero Anniversario
Plantation 3-Star

Plantation 5-Star

Plantation Dark Overproof
Plantation Original Dark
Plantation Reserve Barbados
Plantation Reserve Jamaica
Plantation Reserve Stiggins Pineapple
Plantation Reserve 2001 Trinidad
Plantation Reserve 2003 Trinidad
Plantation Stiggins Fancy
Prichard’s

Pusser’s British Navy

Pyrat XO

Rhum Barbancourt 5 Year
Rhum Barbancourt 15 Year
Rhum J.M. 10 Year Millesime
Rhum J.M. V.S.O.P.

Rhum J.M. White Blanc

Ron Abuelo Anejo 12 Year
Ron Atlantico

Ron Matusalem

Ron Matusalem 15 Year

Ron Zacapa 23

Ron Zacapa XO

Sailor Jerry

Saint Nicholas Abbey 10 Year
Sea Wynde Pot Still

Smith & Cross Traditional
Three Rocks

Three Rocks Spiced

Zaya

11.25
11.50
11.75
8.25
8.50
10.25
9.75
9.75
9.50
9.75
9.50
725
21

7-25
7-25
7-25
6.75
18
13.25
9.25
8.50
24
10.25
6.25

7:25

11.25
11.25
8.25
11.25
11.25
8.25
10

10
10.50
9.25
11.75
19
11.50
8.50
10.75
11.50
10
11.25
11.25
16

27

12
7.75

9-25



SINGLE MALT SCOTCH
Ardbeg 10 Year
Ardbeg Uigeadial
Balvenie 14 Year Caribbean Cask
Balvenie 21 Year Portwood
Caol lla 12 Year
Clynelish 14 Year
Cragganmore 12 Year
Glenfiddich 12 Year
Glenkinchie 12 Year
Glenlivet 12 Year
Glenmorangie 10 Year
Lagavulin 16 Year
Laphroaig 10 Year
Oban 14 Year
The Macallan 12 Year

BLENDED SCOTCH WHISKY
Dewar’s 12 Year Special Reserve
Dewar’s White Label
Famous Grouse
Johnnie Walker Black

IRISH WHISKEY
2 Gingers
Bushmills
Bushmills 10 Year Single Malt
Connemara
Green Spot Pot Still
Jameson
John Powers
Redbreast 12 Year
Tyrconnell 10 Year Single Malt

RYE WHISKEY

Bulliet 95
Jefferson’s

Jim Beam

Old Overholt
Rittenhouse
Russell’s Reserve
Sazerac

Wild Turkey 101

TENNESSEE WHISK(E)Y

George Dickel #8

George Dickel #12

Jack Daniel’s #7

Jack Daniel’s Gentleman Jack
Jack Daniel’s Honey

Jack Daniel’s Single Barrel
Jack Daniel’s Tennessee Fire

12.50
15.50
13.50

33
12.75
12.75
12.75
10.25
12.50
10.75
10.75
15.50

12

15
11.75

10.25
8.50
7-75

10.50

8.25
12.25
11.25
12.25

13
13
10.25

8.50
9.50
7.75
8.25
7.75
11.25
8.50
8.75

8.25
8.50
7:25
8.50
7:25
11.25
8.25



BOURBON WHISK(E)Y
Angel’s Envy
Baker’s 7 Year
Basil Hayden’s
Blanton’s
Booker’s
Buffalo Trace
Bulleit
Bulleit 10 Year
Corner Creek Reserve
Eagle Rare 10 Year
E.H. Taylor
Elijah Craig 12 Year
Elmer T Lee
Evan Williams Single Barrel
Ezra Brooks 12 Year
George T. Stagg
Jefferson’s Reserve VOVSB
Jefferson’s Small Batch
Jim Beam
Knob Creek 9 Year
Maker’s 46
Maker’s Mark
Russell’s Reserve 10 Year
Woodford Reserve

11.50
12.75
11.50
11.50

16.50

9.25
9.75
11.50
10.75
8.50
13.25
8.25
9.25
8.75

10.50

12.75

15
10.25
7.50
11.25
11.50

10.50
10.25

10

MCMENAMINS & OTHER WHISKEY

Aval Pota
Bernheim Wheat
Billy Rye

Billy Wheat
Hogshead
Monkey Puzzle

CANADIAN WHISKY

Crown Royal
Pendleton
Seagrams VO

BRANDY & COGNAC

Alambic 13

Courvoiser VS

Edgefield Pot Still

Germain Robin Fine Alambic
High Council Brandy
Longshot

Morning Dew

Pear

Pisco Portdn

7-75
8.25
8.50
8.25
8.50
7-25

8.25

6.75

12.50
10.25
10

17
8.25
9.50
7-25
8.50
11.25



TEQUILA & MEZCAL
Arette Gran Clase Extra Anejo
Avion Silver
Avion Anejo
Avion Anejo
Avion Extra Anejo Reserva 44
Bozal Ensamble Mezcal
Bozal Mezcal Cuixe
Bozal Mezcal Espadin-Barril Mexicano
Bozal Mezcal Pechuga
Bozal Mezcal Tobasichen
Casamingos Blanco
Casamingos Reposado
Casamingos Anejo
Cazadores Blanco
Cazadores Reposado
Cazadores Anejo
Cazadores Extra Anejo
Corazon Blanco
Corazon Reposado
Corazon Anejo
Corzo Silver
Corzo Reposado
Corzo Anejo

15
11.25
11.50
11.75
17.50
10
11.75
10.25
13.50
11.75
11.75
12.25
12.75
9
9.75
10.50
14

8
8.50
8.50
1
11.50
11.75

Del Maguey Single Village Mezcal Santo Domingo Albarradas 13.50

Del Maguey Single Village Mezcal Chichicapa

Del Maguey Single Village Mezcal San Luis del Rio

Don Julio 1942

Don Julio Silver

Don Julio Reposado
Don Julio Anejo
Fortaleza Reposado
Fortaleza Blanco
Herradura Silver
Herradura Reposado
Herradura Anejo

Jose Cuervo Tradicional
Milagro Silver

Milagro Reposado
Milagro Anejo

Ocho Resposado
Pasote Reposato
Pasote Anejo

Pasote Blanco

Patron Silver

Patron Reposado
Patron Anejo

Sauza Commemorativo
Siete Leguas Blanco
Siete Leguas Reposado
Siete Leguas Anejo
Single Estate Ocho Anejo

GIN

Aviation

Beefeater

Bombay London Dry
Bombay Sapphire
Bombay Sapphire East
Boodles

Broker’s

Death’s Door
Gables

Hendrick’s

Joe Penney’s

Oxley

Tanqueray
Tanqueray No. 10

13.50
13.50
31
12.25
12.25
13.50
12
11.50
11.25
11.50
11.50
8.50
9.25
9.25
10.50
12.25
10.50
11.50
10

12
12.50
12.75
8.75
1

11.25
1.75
13

775
8.50
8.50
8.25
7:25
8.50

9.25

10
8.50
10.75



WWM

AROMATIC WHITES glass / bottle
Riesling, Willamette Valley, OR 24

Vintage Select Riesling,
Elhanan Vineyard, Willamette Valley, OR 29

Pinot Gris, Dampier Vineyard, Columbia Gorge, WA 9.25 [ 29
Poor Farm Pinot Gris, Willamette Valley, OR 29

MEDIUM BODIED WHITES

White Rabbit, Oregon 9.25 /29
Chardonnay,
Dampier Vineyard, Columbia Gorge, WA 9.25 /29

Vintage Select Chardonnay,
Celilo Vineyard, Columbia Gorge, WA 32

Viognier, Chukar Ridge Vineyard, Columbia Valley, WA 32

MEDIUM BODIED REDS

Pinot Noir, Willamette Valley, OR 9.25 /29
Fennwood Vineyard Pinot Noir, Yamhill-Carlton, OR 39
Cuvée de L’abri Rouge, Columbia Valley, WA 32
Black Rabbit Red, Columbia Valley, WA 9.25 /29

FULL BODIED REDS
Merlot, Columbia Valley, WA 39

Cabernet Sauvignon,
Elephant Mountain Vineyard, Columbia Valley, WA 39

Zinfandel, Volcano Ridge Vineyard, Columbia Valley, WA 39
Syrah, Chukar Ridge Vineyard, Columbia Valley, WA 39

PORT-STYLE & SPARKLING
Fireside Tradicional, Columbia Valley, WA 32

Fireside Early Muscat, Oregon 32

Ask your server for availability & pricing of wine to go
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CAFFEINE
3
NONE MOST

Emerald Green Green Tea Steep 2-3 min

Made from the small leaf varietal of the tea plant

‘Camellia Sinensis’, this green tea is grown in the northern
part of the Zhejiang province - the world’s largest producer
of green tea. The brew is ‘Emerald Green’ in color and has
a sweet, full bodied flavor with honey aftertaste.

Flavor Profile: Refreshing, sweet pine aroma, toasted, nutty

Moroccan Mint Blended Green Tea Steep 2-3 min
Full-bodied green tea from China blended with flavorful
peppermint. Crisp, cooling brew that can be enjoyed either
warm or iced. Sweet mint tea is part of life in Morocco and
boiled mint tea has been a tradition since ancient times.
We have attempted to recreate the Moroccan experience.
Flavor Profile: Roasted, vegetal green tea with fragrant,
cooling peppermint.

Kali Cha Oolong Tea =8 steep 3-4 min

Grown at an altitude of 4800 feet and twenty miles from
Darjeeling, the famous tea growing region of India, Kali Cha
is one of the first authentic style oolongs from India.

Flavor Profile: Smooth taste with a distinct, toasty aroma of
cocoa nibs and peanut shells.

Darjeeling Bergamot Black Tea Steep 3-4 min
Bergamot is a Turkish name given to a pear shaped fruit,
Citrus Bergamia, popularily used in Earl Grey tea. Darjeeling
Bergamot is a blend of light, crisp, Darjeeling black tea and
the essence of bergamot. Fair Trade Certified.

Flavor Profile: Very aromatic, clear and smooth.

Tippy South Cloud Black Tea Steep 3-4 min

Yunnan “South Cloud” is regarded as one of the areas

for the Genesis of tea. Made at a 100% organic tea garden
with a mix of black and gold tipped leaves. The golden color
emerges during processing and adds to the sweetness of
the brew.

Flavor Profile: Smooth, dark and slightly smoky.

Cranberry Orange Blended Herbal Teq [C__ZZll Steep 2-3 min
Cranberry Orange is an uplifting blend of dried, lightly
sweetened cranberries, hibiscus flower petals, chamomile
flowers, orange peel and natural orange essence. Carefully
hand blended in small batches to ensure consistency.
Flavor Profile: Sweet, fruity, slightly tart taste.

Chamomile Herbal Tisane [Tl Steep 3-5 min

Egyptian Chamomile has the largest, brightest flowers with
the most fragrance and flavor. A soothing herbal tea to
drink anytime of the day, especially relaxing in the evening.
Flavor Profile: Slightly sweet with hints of fruit.

Rooibos 100% Organic [C_TuMA Steep 3-5 min

Rooibos is Afrikaans for “Red Bush” and is a member of the
legume family of plants. It is commonly used to make a tisane
in South Africa. We source our Rooibos directly from one of
the pioneers of organic Rooibos processing in South Africa.

Made of Superfine Grade, the leaf is fine and thin like needles
Flavor Profile: Smooth, fruity and earthy with a vanilla aroma.

Seasonal Tea ask server for details



North Shore

Lo s

Bamboo- sourced from a farm in Vietnam

Weaves, mats & patterned wall treatments-
from Vietnam, Thailand, Bali & Indonesia

Multi-colored wall in main bar- made from 100-year-old
fishing boats from Bali and the surrounding area

Tapa Cloths & other textiles- from Hawaii,
Tonga, Fiji, Africa & Borneo

Bar & table tops- made from a single Suar wood tree in
Indonesia, also known as Albizia Saman or Monkeypod, is a
large tropical rain tree that can grow up to heights of 25m.
Characterized by its umbrella canopy, the tree naturally
creates an insulated, cool climate underneath its thick,
leafy branches.

Booths Salvage wood from the Jim Beam distillery in KY.

Column choker vine lights in the bar sourced in Bali
filled with handmade paper by Lam Quang

Masks and wall art Africa, Indonesia, Bali, Tahiti,
Papua New Guinea & South America

Tiki Mugs
vintage Orchids of Hawaii as well as some modern makers

Nautical lights, navigation & telegraph
Japanese & American Sailing vessels

Datura, Lotus, Tube & puffer fish lanterns
handmade specifically for the lagoon by Lam Quang

Statues Stone and wooden carved statures from Bali &
Indonesia (Ancestral wooden statuary from Timor)

The boat in the bar of unknown origin,
could be the way out of the lagoon...

Hand Blown Fish floats by Eric Pauli

Beaded light fixtures Syria

Goon Logo & Menu layout by Amanda Kill (.com)
Miscellaneous oddities... from around the globe

Artists, Craftsmen & Vendors who contributed to the
Lagoon: Bamboo Craftsman, HiHi Lights, Cargo, Munktiki,
Aurora Mills Architectural Salvage, Salvage Works PDX,

Broadways Best Antiques, Berber Trading Company,
Horrors in Clay, Pacific Crest Construction & Pauli Glass



